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Term 1
Sunday 12th February Early bird cut off for Suzuki Family Membership

Sunday 19th March Studio Spectacular Rehearsal Concordia College, 3-5pm

Sunday 26th March All Comer’s Piano Concert Concordia College, 1pm AA; 2:30 AV & MC

Sunday 2nd April Studio Spectacular Concert Wyatt Hall, Pulteney Grammar School, 2pm

Monday 10th April Graduation applications due

Term 2
Sunday 11th June Graduation Concerts Concordia College, afternoon

Sunday 18th June All Comer’s Piano Concert Concordia College, AV & MC 1:15, AA 2:30 

Sunday 25th June Strings Workshop Concordia College, 3-5pm (arrive 2:50pm)

Term 3
Monday 24th July Showcase Featured Performer Auditions Due 

Sunday 27th August Showcase Rehearsal Concordia College, 3-5pm

Sunday 10th September Showcase Walkthrough Concordia College, 3-5pm

Sunday 17th September Showcase Concert Elder Hall, 3pm-4:45pm

Sunday 24th September All Comer’s Piano Concert Concordia College, AV & MC 1:15, AA 2:30

Monday 25th September Graduation applications due

Term 4
Sunday 5th November Graduation Concerts Concordia College, afternoon

Sunday 19th November All Comer’s Piano Concert -Monica/Ann Concordia College,1:15pm

Sunday 19th November Strings Workshop Concordia College, 3-5pm (arrive 2:50pm)

Sunday 19th November Online Suzuki AGM Via Zoom, details will be emailed

Sunday 10th December All Comer’s Piano Concert - Anne A Concordia College, 1pm

2023 Diary Dates

Keep up to date with everything Suzuki Music 
South Australia, by following us! 
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Diary Dates and Welcome New Members

Member Student

Sarah Porter - piano

Nicole W Laicey & Addie W

Kaelah Owens-Fleetwood - violin

Natalia S Anna W

Anthony D Pranav A

Member Student

Rachel Y Joyce & Grace L

Judy L Harrison H

Stuart B Miranda B

Welcome New Members


